
08-avr 13-mai 10-juin BEST 5
STIENNE DAVID 36 27 25 88
VACHER DANIEL 35 19 19 73
MARTIN ISABELLE 30 25 16 71
BONNET CHANTAL 26 24 17 67
CHOULET CHANTAL 24 23 14 61
DI NALLO FABRICE 34 26 60
FUNNELL COLIN 16 26 15 57
GRAZIAN GILLES 33 23 56
LEGRAND BRUNO 31 24 55
LINOSSIER DANIEL 17 20 18 55
BRACOUD YVETTE 32 22 54
BAYARD ROGER 22 13 11 46
MUNINGER BRUNO 25 21 46
DAILLAND MICHEL 19 21 40
FAVIER MARC 14 16 10 40
ROUSSET SERGE 28 6 6 40
DAVID CLAUDE 18 20 38
SIFFER JACKY 20 12 5 37
LAVY JACQUELINE 11 17 7 35
JAMBON DANIEL 29 29
MERLE JEAN MARIE 27 27
BONITEAU XAVIER 7 5 13 25
MAZET BERNARD 23 23
DECOMBE JEAN PAUL 13 9 22
ROBERT FREDERIC 22 22
FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 21 21
PESME ALAIN 15 4 19
VEYRARD ISABELLE 18 18
BIASIOLO ROGER 8 8 16
BREGNIAS BERNARD 15 15
VASSY ALINE 11 4 15
CATILLON CATHERINE 14 14
CHANIAL FLORENCE 5 8 13
FORTUNIER ROLAND 12 12
MASSIP GUY 12 12
PENVEN JACQUES 10 10
STAMPFER MARCEL 10 10
BARONE ANNE MARIE 9 9
JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 9 9
BREGNIAS DANIELLE 7 7
SALTEL ESTELLE 6 6
GAGNAIRE BERNARD 4 4
EYRAUD JEAN PAUL 3 3
GARASSU FABIENNE 3 3
MASSIP LYDIE 3 3
BONNET ANDREE 1 1 2
CATILLON JEAN LUC 2 2
LAVY MAURICE 2 2
KEMLIN FRANCOIS 2 2
CHAUSSENDE MICHEL 1 1

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT BRUT 2025

ScoreNom Prénom



08-avr 13-mai 10-juin     BEST 5
MARTIN ISABELLE 35 24 19 78
STIENNE DAVID 33 26 8 67
BONNET CHANTAL 21 25 20 66
CHOULET CHANTAL 28 23 13 64
VACHER DANIEL 34 13 16 63
LAVY JACQUELINE 23 21 11 55
DI NALLO FABRICE 27 26 53
LINOSSIER DANIEL 8 20 25 53
BRACOUD YVETTE 31 21 52
LEGRAND BRUNO 24 24 48
FUNNELL COLIN 6 27 12 45
ROUSSET SERGE 32 5 4 41
SIFFER JACKY 25 10 5 40
DAILLAND MICHEL 20 19 39
FAVIER MARC 13 17 7 37
FORTUNIER ROLAND 36 36
BAYARD ROGER 26 6 3 35
MUNINGER BRUNO 18 15 33
PESME ALAIN 19 14 33
BONITEAU XAVIER 4 3 23 30
DAVID CLAUDE 12 18 30
VEYRARD ISABELLE 30 30
FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 29 29
BIASIOLO ROGER 14 8 22
BREGNIAS BERNARD 22 22
JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 22 22
MAZET BERNARD 22 22
GRAZIAN GILLES 12 9 21
DECOMBE JEAN PAUL 10 9 19
PENVEN JACQUES 18 18
CHANIAL FLORENCE 7 10 17
MASSIP LYDIE 17 17
STAMPFER MARCEL 17 17
VASSY ALINE 11 6 17
CATILLON CATHERINE 16 16
JAMBON DANIEL 16 16
BARONE ANNE MARIE 15 15
BREGNIAS DANIELLE 15 15
MASSIP GUY 14 14
GARASSU FABIENNE 11 11
BONNET ANDREE 3 7 10
SALTEL ESTELLE 9 9
GAGNAIRE BERNARD 5 5
ROBERT FREDERIC 4 4
CATILLON JEAN LUC 2 2
LAVY MAURICE 2 2
KEMLIN FRANCOIS 2 2
CHAUSSENDE MICHEL 1 1
EYRAUD JEAN PAUL 1 1
MERLE JEAN MARIE 1 1

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT NET 2025

ScoreNom Prénom


